## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 320

Intellectual Disabilities Training Centers

Item 320	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Pharmacy Services (42100)	\$5,515,600	\$5,515,600
Inpatient Pharmacy Services (42102) Fund Sources:	\$5,515,600	\$5,515,600
General	\$141,443	\$141,443
Special	\$5,374,157	\$5,374,157

Authority: §§ 37.2-312 and 37.2-713, Code of Virginia; P.L. 102-119, Federal Code.